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TMT Predictions was first published in 2001 
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TMT Predictions methodology  
 
 

8,000 specialists in 

TMT, tax, audit, risk, 

corporate finance 

and consulting 

Deloitte TMT 

Research 

Projects/discussio

ns with industry 

bodies 

Macroeconomic 

research 

Discussions with 

clients around the 

world  

Experts at 

industry analysts 

and financial 

institutions  
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>250 end notes + >400 references + 1000s x 
conversations + 10,000s survey responses = P 13.  
 
 
Endnotes 



TMT Predictions 2013 
Report card 
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2013 Technology Predictions report card 

The PC is not dead – It’s about usage not units 

Bring your own computer – A tale of two interpretations 

P@$$1234 – The end of strong password-only security 

Enterprise Social Networks – Another tool, but not yet a panacea  

Crowdfunding portals will raise $3 billion in the year ahead 

The button stays beautiful 

Came true, but less than 

we predicted. At least so far 

Didn’t come true  

as we predicted 

Legend 

Came true exactly as 

much as we predicted 



6       Join the #Deloittepredicts conversation © Deloitte LLP and affiliated entities.  



7       Join the #Deloittepredicts conversation © Deloitte LLP and affiliated entities.  



8       Join the #Deloittepredicts conversation © Deloitte LLP and affiliated entities.  

78% at 

Apr ‘14 
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Which device is more important to you —  

that is, which device could you least do without? 

(Among respondents who own both a laptop and a tablet) 
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Global Internet Traffic by Device Type  
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2013 Media Predictions report card 

4K kicks off 

Dual video screening readies for prime time 

Connected TV – Hits and misses 

Over-the-top may lift legacy broadcasters and distributors more 

than pure plays 

The reality of “cord cutting” in North America 

Came true, but less than 

we predicted. At least so far 

Didn’t come true  

as we predicted 

Legend 

Came true exactly as 

much as we predicted 
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4K TV 

1

2 
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2013 Telecom Predictions report card 

A strong year for LTE adoption 

Smartphones ship a billion but usage becomes simpler 

Not all mobile advertising is created equal 

All-you-can-app 

Wireless spectrum “rush hour” means more traffic jams 

Came true, but less than 

we predicted. At least so far 

Didn’t come true  

as we predicted 

Legend 

Came true exactly as 

much as we predicted 
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Total prediction accuracy 
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http://www.facebook.com/photo.php?pid=3312223&id=573317465
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Smartglasses 
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You know they are 
transparent, low-resolution, 
work only with a 
smartphone, cost ~$500, 
and may violate various 
laws, right? 

http://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&frm=1&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=D_lou8g1H5Gx5M&tbnid=ZqftqNfDpqj7ZM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.tapscape.com/second-preview-of-google-glass/&ei=PZFHUby0B8qD2QXfkYCoCQ&bvm=bv.43828540,d.b2I&psig=AFQjCNGFPNn2p-MwYO59yVH8swdm45TuSA&ust=1363731113331393
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Smartglasses 

for 

smartworkers 
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Is it time for smartwatches? 



22       Join the #Deloittepredicts conversation © Deloitte LLP and affiliated entities.  

But what about fitness trackers? 
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We have had the decade of the device 
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Smartphone replacement cycles are getting 
longer 
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Source: US data, Recon Analytics, BI  Intelligence  



26       Join the #Deloittepredicts conversation © Deloitte LLP and affiliated entities.  

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

14%

03A 04A 05A 06A 07A 08A 09A 10A 11A 12A 13P 14E 15E 16E 17E 18E

5 year trailing CAGR 



27       Join the #Deloittepredicts conversation © Deloitte LLP and affiliated entities.  

Less money for 

   hardware means 

     more money for… 
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10% 
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Phablet ownership breakdown 

5.0” to 5.1” 

100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 



29       Join the #Deloittepredicts conversation © Deloitte LLP and affiliated entities.  

“only” 25% 

http://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&frm=1&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=lT-SG_68KEHQ2M&tbnid=v0YTvgJuwdJuRM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://venturebeat.com/2013/04/11/samsung-galaxy-mega-stupid-big/&ei=zsE1UqDgFImK2wWPlIDgDw&bvm=bv.52164340,d.b2I&psig=AFQjCNGtkndMT9-G77zrG2lgtNb_1oFFVQ&ust=1379341102955692
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After seeing TMT Predictions, how likely are you to 

spend more money with Deloitte? (normal distribution) 
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Thinking about your next mobile device, how likely 

are you to purchase a phablet? 

(55+ only, n=351) 
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Phablet intent to purchase as next 
mobile device (cont’d) 
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5.0 - 6.9 inches - phablets

<5.0 inches

Phablets will be 25% of the 

global smartphone market 

of 1.2 billion devices. 

 

At an ASP of $417, that’s 

$125 billion in sales. 

Global smartphone sales 
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APEJ portable PC, tablet and phablet shipments, 
2011 Q4-2013Q2 
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Source: The NPD Group, Inc. / Connected Intelligence /  

Smartphone Usage Report, 3 months ending July 2013 
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Source: The NPD Group, Inc. / Connected Intelligence /  

Smartphone Usage Report, 3 months ending July 2013 
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Proportion of phablet owners having a smaller 
smartphone too 

Source: Deloitte Global Mobile Consumer Survey, Developed countries, May-June 2013 

Base: All Smartphone owners: 16, 378, Smartphone owners 12,313, Large smartphone owners 8,269 
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0–20% Quintile – average hours per week 
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*PPMs introduced for Total TV Eng in 2009 

Adjusted to compare to PPM data 
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Canadians who are currently subscribing to 
video subscription service (i.e. Netflix) or are in 
first free month 
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H1 2014 North American Fixed 
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Jan ’11 
(millions) 

Jan ’14 
(millions) 

Change 
(millions) 

US 13-17 13.1 9.8 -3.3 

US 25+ 88.3 128.0 +39.7 
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Social is where the PC was in 1993 



TMT Predictions tailored events 

 

 
Duncan Stewart can deliver a presentation for your 

office/industry. 

• Email Duncan: dunstewart@deloitte.ca  

• Follow him on Twitter: @dunstewart 

• Connect on LinkedIn 

• Subscribe to him on Facebook 

• Read his blog: duncanpredicts.wordpress.com 

mailto:dunstewart@deloitte.ca



